

Monroe County Road Commission

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 459-021-189026
Description: 2.37 miles of cold in place recycling, traffic control and temporary pavement markings on Carleton West Road from Maxwell Road to Golf Road in Ash Township, Monroe County, Michigan
Location: 2018 Cold In Place Recycling
Projects(s): 459-021-189026

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$254,348.00	-1.90%	0.00%
1	(07355) Dunn Company	\$259,298.55	0.00%	1.94%
2	(07825) Geddis Paving & Excavating, Inc.	\$320,847.00	23.73%	26.14%
3	(_00009) Specialized Construction, Inc.	\$419,648.00	61.83%	64.98%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Dunn Company		(2) Geddis Paving & Excavating, Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	5017011	31,400	Syd	\$3.50	\$109,900.00	\$4.65	\$146,010.00	\$6.75	\$211,950.00
	_ Cold In Place Recycling, 4 inch								
0002	5017031	175	Ton	\$750.00	\$131,250.00	\$611.40	\$106,995.00	\$531.00	\$92,925.00
	_ Asphalt Emulsion, Engineered								
0003	8110232	13,900	Ft	\$0.15	\$2,085.00	\$0.11	\$1,529.00	\$0.25	\$3,475.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow								
0004	8120012	13	Ea	\$75.00	\$975.00	\$85.85	\$1,116.05	\$50.00	\$650.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn								
0005	8120013	13	Ea	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$5.00	\$65.00	\$4.00	\$52.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper								
0006	8120170	1	LSUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0007	8120350	259	Sft	\$6.00	\$1,554.00	\$5.00	\$1,295.00	\$4.00	\$1,036.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn								
0008	8120351	259	Sft	\$1.00	\$259.00	\$1.50	\$388.50	\$1.00	\$259.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper								
0009	8120370	1	LSUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
	Traf Regulator Control								
Bid Totals:					\$254,348.00		\$259,298.55		\$320,847.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	Description	(3) Specialized Construction, Inc.		Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
					Bid Price	Total						
0001	5017011	31,400	Syd	_ Cold In Place Recycling, 4 inch	\$7.60	\$238,640.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
0002	5017031	175	Ton	_ Asphalt Emulsion, Engineered	\$750.00	\$131,250.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
0003	8110232	13,900	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	\$0.50	\$6,950.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
0004	8120012	13	Ea	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	\$200.00	\$2,600.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
0005	8120013	13	Ea	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	\$200.00	\$2,600.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
0006	8120170	1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
0007	8120350	259	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$6.00	\$1,554.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
0008	8120351	259	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$6.00	\$1,554.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
0009	8120370	1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
Bid Totals:						\$419,648.00						